Bellekler

64GB

Team

16GB

Team

32GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

KINGSTON BEAST DDR5 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEK2-
64TR 2x32G

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38A01)

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

T-Create Expert Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
CL38 DDR5 U-DIMM RAM
(CTCED532G6000HC38ADCO1)

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G600OOHC38ADCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G6000HC38G0O1)

T-Force Vulcan Red 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz DDR5
CL38 Gaming Ram (FLRD516G600OHC38J01)

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 1x16GB 6000Mhz
DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G6000HC38G01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB (2x16) 6000MHz DDR5
CL38 Ram (FLRD532G600OHC38JDCO1)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

5+

Fiyat

63,00

525,00

91,61

99,75

186,38

189,00

208,95

52,50

57,75

96,60

115,50

usb

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usDb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB ECO Silver 32GB 2x16GB Team
6000MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF2D532G6000HC38JDCO1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB 6000Mhz Team
CL38 Ram (FLBD532G600OHC38IDCO1)

126,00 USD

131,25 USD



